3.orienteering triangle

pon 4.5.2009 19:53

Rezultati kreirano s OE2003 S Stephan Kramer 2007
Pl Stbr Ime DR Klub Vrijeme
OPEN (2) 6.1 km 150 m/u 7 KT
1 21 Maja Cvitkovié OK Vihor Vihor 1:14:19
2 20 Josip Matijasic¢ OK Vihor Vihor 1:30:47
M14 (3) 7.5 km 145 m/u 9 KT
1 3 Gregor Janzek OK Medjimu OKM 2:10:13
2 1 Nikola Tkalec OK Medjimu OKM 2:22:29
41 Blaz Marot OK Slovenj OK SG DNS
wi4 (5) 6.5 km 80 m/u 6 KT
1 45 Ina Kuhelnik OK Slovenj OK SG 39:54
2 23 Iva Lovrec OK Vihor Vihor 43:49
3 18 Dora TezZak OK Vihor Vihor 46:27
4 24 Mia Lovrec OK Vihor Vihor 52:50
5 27 Lea Katarina Gobec OK Vihor Vihor 1:12:05
M15-18 (2) 9.5 km 195 m/u 8 KT
1 30 Petar Perica OK Bjelova BJE 49:33
2 4 Lovro Janzek OK Medjimu OKM 1:37:23
W15-18 (1) 8.6 km 195 m/u 8 KT
32 Hana Sokolovi¢ OK Bjelova BJE DNF
M E (18) 20.0 km 310 m/u 16 K
1 11 Vedran Berkovié OK Kapela KAP 1:09:02
2 22 Nenad Lovrec OK Vihor Vihor 1:11:12
3 13 Petar Strmecki OK Maksimi MKB 1:12:46
4 37 Grega Raj OK Slovenj OK SG 1:13:06
5 39 Damjan Sekuti OK Slovenj OK SG 1:13:40
6 35 Tamds Jankd Hegyisport HSE 1:14:18
7 42 Iztok Vidovic OK Slovenij OK SG 1:16:51
8 50 Matej Pistor SK Carve P SK Carve Plus 1:19:48
9 6 Herwig Allwinger OK Brezice OKB 1:21:47
10 26 Karlo Gobec OK Vihor Vihor 1:28:41
11 7 Goran Santolic OK Kapela KAP 1:29:52
12 9 Ivan Gveric OK Kapela KAP 1:30:02
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Grega Andre’jc
Darko Surjan
Robi Vidovic
Mladen Vukmanovié
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Matic Breznik
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Slovenj OK SG

14.9 km 220 m/u 10 K

Maja Stalekar
Neda Punek Gobec

Jasminka Cindrié¢ Perkov

Darinka Lovrec

Ana Bebek

10.0 km

Igor Boncina
Zdenko Horjan
Robert Tezak
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14.8 km 210 m/u 11 K

Hans Luttenberger
Mladen Perica
Zvonko Kuhelnik
Nenad Mihaljevié
Mirko Vodovnik

Herman Novak

Heeresspor HSV Feldbach

OK
OK
OK
OK

SK

Bjelova BJE
Slovenj OK SG
Vihor Vihor
Slovenj OK SG

Carve P SK Carve Plus

Y ] [ == N R

e

:31:01
:39:24
:59:55
:08:14

DNF
DNS

:13:10
:39:59
:45:20
:48:37

NEP

:01:31
:06:47
:11:28

49:58

:09:06
:11:04
:38:55
:40:27
:59:48

:07:09
:17:52
:42:39
:45:39
:51:17

DNS



